Rank Name
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Gavin BRUMBAUGH
Andrew O'CONNELL
Chester ISAACSON
Tristan VANBEEK
William CHAMBERLIN
Daniel MINER
Bradley KITTLE
Andrew FLETCHER

DQ1 False start
DQ6 Incomplete Cookies

Generation Date: FRI 12 MAY 2023 19:27

Nation
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Points
29
29
28
26
22
22
16

5

TIMBERSPORTS
US Rookie Championship

Virginia Beach (USA) / FRI 12 MAY 2023

Time
2:04.12
2:06.42
2:03.21
4:33.40
2:21.25
2:28.38
2:52.05
5:53.74

Springboard (one

board)

53.10
58.72
54.16
37.98
1:06.45
1:17.41
1:32.76
1:36.73
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Stock Saw

11.63
11.79
11.83

DQ1
11.19
12.03
13.42

DQ6
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Standing Block Chop

21.86
17.46
18.79
16.70
20.83
20.07
22.82
25.33
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Single Buck (with

assistant)

13.87
11.66
13.10
12.56
17.43
14.49
12.38
15.89
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Underhand Chop

23.66
26.79
25.33
26.16
25.35
24.38
30.67
35.79
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